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10:00 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

10:35 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:10 am

11:20 am

11:30 am

June 15, 2021

District Meeting Called to Order

O’Canada
Minutes of 2020 Central District Meeting

Welcome from AMM President

Kam Blight, Reeve, RM of Portage la Prairie

Welcome from Central District Directors

Nancy Penner, Councillor, City of Morden
Morris Olafson, Reeve, RM of Stanley

Provincial Address

Honourable Eileen Clarke, Manitoba Indigenous and Northern Relations

Member Q & A

Honourable Eileen Clarke, Manitoba Indigenous and Northern Relations
Bruce Gray, Deputy Minister, Manitoba Municipal Relations

AMM Executive Director’s Report

Denys Volkov, AMM Executive Director

AMM Executive President’s Report

Kam Blight, Reeve, RM of Portage la Prairie

AMM Vice-Presidents’ Reports

Chris Ewen, Mayor, RM of Ritchot
Brad Saluk, Reeve, RM of Brokenhead

Rural Manitoba Economic Development Corporation (RMEDC)

Joe Masi, Co-chair of the RMEDC Board
Margot Cathcart, CEO

Western Financial Group

Grant Ostir, President

AMM Trading Company

Ainsley Murdock, Client Relations Manager

Other Business

District Members Q & A
2021 Service Awards
2022 Central District Meeting Host

Confirmation of Central District Directors

Following last agenda item
Official Close of 2021 Central District Meeting
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